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No Insurance, No Hassles!
Call today to enroll:

631-900-3344

Even if your workplace offers
dental benefits - compare
our costs before you enroll!

Gateway Plaza Great South Bay

499 Sunrise Hwy. 785 West Montauk Hwy.
Patchogue, NY 11772 West Babylon, NY 11704

No Insurance, No Problem!
We're here for you.
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Our goal is to provide quality
dental care that is affordable.

« Exclusive to Our Practice - This
annual savings plan can only be
used at our two convenient locations
at Babylon Dental Care; this is not an
insurance plan

* Flexibility - Choose the plan that
works best for you

* Payment Required - All costs must
be paid in full by cash, check, or
debit/credit card for enrollment and
at all visits

» Keeping Your Plan Active - If your
account is not in good standing, a
$50 re-enroliment fee may apply

Smile brighter for less.
Ask us today about our
dental savings plan!

Affordable Smiles
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Platinum

Plan Cost

$390 per year, per patient
Estimated Value- $1.060 per year

$750 per year, per patient
Estimated Value- $1.744 per year

# of Periodic Exams

2 per plan year

2 per plan year

Program Inclusions
Problem Focused Exams

X-Rays

2 per plan year

4 bitewing x-ray films per year
4 periapical x-ray films per year
1 full mouth x-ray

2 per plan year

4 bitewing x-ray films per year
4 peripical x-ray films per year
1 full mouth x-ray

Program Discounts

Fluoride Treatments
Sealants

Fillings

Oral Surgery

Root Canal

Periodontics

Crowns & Bridges

Partials & Dentures

Implant Services
Orthodontic Services
Traditional Braces

Invisalign

Adult Prophylaxis (Cleanings)
Perio Maintenance

Have Insurance? compare costs

2 treatments
20%
20%
20%

15%

20%

18%

15%

20%
$500
$500
$500

2 per year
2 per year
$32.50 per month

4 treatments
20%
20%
20%
15%
20%
18%
15%
20%
$500
$500
$500
4 per year
4 per year e
$62.50 per month

This plan cannot be used for:
» Treatments beyond our Practice’s capabilities
« Services over $500 unless paid in full 72 hours in advance
« Specialist referrals, accident-related care, or additional discounts
« Cancel at any time; no refunds will be given
- Does not apply to any Sleep Apnea treatments/oral appliances
« Cannot be combined with dental insurance, discounts, or offers




