

Our Affordable Smiles Dental Savings Plan offers big savings on cleanings, exams, and treatments for one low annual fee.

No Insurance, No Hassles!

Even if your workplace offers dental benefits - compare our costs before you enroll!

Your oral health matters, and having access to afforable care can make all the difference in the long run.

Call today to enroll:

631-900-3344







Gateway Plaza 499 Sunrise Hwy. Patchogue, NY 11772 **Great South Bay** 785 West Montauk Hwy. West Babylon, NY 11704

babylondentalcare.com







No Insurance, No Problem! We're here for you.



Our goal is to provide quality dental care that is affordable.

- Exclusive to Our Practice This annual savings plan can only be used at our two convenient locations at Babylon Dental Care; this is not an insurance plan
- Flexibility Choose the plan that works best for you
- Payment Required All costs must be paid in full by cash, check, or debit/credit card for enrollment and at all visits
- Keeping Your Plan Active If your account is not in good standing, a \$50 re-enrollment fee may apply

Smile brighter for less.
Ask us today about our dental savings plan!



	Gold	Platinum
Plan Cost	\$390 per year, per patient Estimated Value- \$1.060 per year	\$750 per year, per patient Estimated Value- \$1.744 per year
# of Periodic Exams	2 per plan year	2 per plan year
Program Inclusions		
Problem Focused Exams	2 per plan year	2 per plan year
X-Rays	4 bitewing x-ray films per year 4 periapical x-ray films per year 1 full mouth x-ray	4 bitewing x-ray films per year 4 peripical x-ray films per year 1 full mouth x-ray
Program Discounts		
Fluoride Treatments Sealants Fillings Oral Surgery Root Canal Periodontics Crowns & Bridges Partials & Dentures Implant Services Orthodontic Services Traditional Braces Invisalign Adult Prophylaxis (Cleanings) Perio Maintenance Have Insurance? Compare costs	2 treatments 20% 20% 20% 15% 20% 18% 15% 20% \$500 \$500 \$500 2 per year 2 per year \$32.50 per month	4 treatments 20% 20% 20% 15% 20% 18% 15% 20% \$500 \$500 4 per year 4 per year \$62.50 per month

This plan cannot be used for:

- Treatments beyond our Practice's capabilities
- Services over \$500 unless paid in full 72 hours in advance
- Specialist referrals, accident-related care, or additional discounts
- Cancel at any time; no refunds will be given
- Does not apply to any Sleep Apnea treatments/oral appliances
- Cannot be combined with dental insurance, discounts, or offers

